	Spices n Grains Stars Vs Warriors 


	DATE
	06/28/2014 11-15 AM

	RESULT
	SPICES N GRAINS STARS WON BY 28 RUNS

	TOSS

	SPICES N GRAINS STARS WON THE TOSS AND ELECT TO BAT

	UMPIRES
	EAGLES

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	SAIKRISHNA TARAPARAREDDY


	SPICE-N-GRAINS STARS INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	VISHNU
	OUT
	7(10)
	1
	

	2
	RK
	RUN OUT
	4(6)
	
	

	3
	SAI TARAPAREDDY
	OUT
	25(23)
	2
	

	4
	YOGI
	OUT
	0(3)
	
	

	5
	MANMOHAN SHARMA
	RUN OUT
	10(12)
	
	

	6
	SREENI D
	OUT
	10(9)
	
	

	7
	CHANDU
	OUT
	2(3)
	
	

	8
	GOPI
	OUT
	3(4)
	
	

	9
	TINKU
	NOT OUT
	5(7)
	
	

	10
	RAM
	NOT OUT
	3(8)
	
	

	
	Extras
	12
	
	
	

	
	Total
	15 OVERS 79/8
	
	
	


	WARRIORS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	KB
	3
	0
	18
	0

	2
	KIRAN
	2
	0
	14
	2

	3
	SAI TALUPURI
	2
	0
	8
	0

	4
	ANANTH
	4
	0
	19
	2

	5
	ASHOK
	4
	0
	20
	2


	WARRIORS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	KIRAN
	
	4(10)
	1
	

	2
	NAGU
	
	17(32)
	
	

	3
	KARTHIK
	
	0(3)
	
	

	4
	VISHNU
	
	0(4)
	
	

	5
	ANANTH
	
	4(7)
	
	

	6
	MAHESH
	
	2(9)
	
	

	7
	SAI TALUPURI
	
	3(5)
	
	

	8
	PREM
	
	5(6)
	
	

	9
	PRABHU
	
	4(4)
	
	

	10
	ASHOK
	
	0(1)
	
	

	11
	KB(SUB)
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	12
	
	
	

	
	Total
	13.2 OVERS 51 ALL OUT
	
	
	


	SPICE-N-GRAINS STARS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	RAM
	2
	0
	15
	0

	2
	GOPI
	2
	1
	7
	1

	3
	YOGI
	3
	0
	3
	1

	4
	SAI
	3
	0
	9
	3

	5
	TINKU
	1.2
	0
	9
	1

	6
	MAN MOHAN
	2
	0
	8
	2


